Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
466
21
1231
1170
914
908
1169
909
916
1246

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016
266 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) Connemara

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Somerset, Jane Somerset, Claire Tesremos Top Bear

Noyce, Alexandra Noyce, Alexandra Ardwholihane Susan

Goodridge, Cari Goodridge, Cari OAKLANDS ADONIS BLUE
Edwards-Sonnex, V Edwards-Sonnex, V GLENCARRIG PATRICK

Lee, Hannah Lee, Hannah Rosscon Ace of Spades

Novell, Katie Novell, Katie Castle Admiral

James, Miss James, Miss GLENMORE GWENNIC

Hilton, Rowen Hilton, Rowen Chilham Sand Castle

Batchelor, Lisette-Mari¢ Batchelor, zelie TYAN FIRST NIGHT

Gennuso, Martina Gennuso, Martina KILPATRICK KESTREL
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
51
819
1238
50
918
1243
1255
919
906
1234

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

267 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) Dales

Exhibitor Name
Robinson, Julie
Pennell, Julie
Smiley, Charles
Graham, Jill
Sheldon, Hannah
Hanson, G
Atherden, Dain
kenyon, Louise
Earl, Victoria
Tilley, Simon

Rider Name
Robinson, Julie
Pennell, Anna
Smiley, Charlotte
Williams, Brian
Sheldon, Hannah
Hanson, G
Atherden, Dain
kenyon, Louise
Earl, Victoria
Tilley, Simon

Horse Name
MORLANDSDALE MIA
Nipna Flora
COPLEYLANE RINGO
Kebroyd Onyx

Rowhurst Rocket
WATERSIDE BEN
LOWHOUSES JR
Stuffynwood Prince Alfie
Lead gate black phantom
NIPNA FOXGLOVE

Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
Show Year 2016

Show Class 268 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) Highland

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
927 Faulkner, Kirsty Faulkner, Olivia Oscar of Edinglassie 1
37 Grant, Christopher Grant, Christopher DUNEDIN RHIONA 2
928 Snelling, Joanne Snelling, Joanne Valerock St George 3
315 McMurray, Gillian McMurray, Kirstin TRAILTROW TANERA 4
924 Cornall-Howe, Tamsyn Cornall-Howe, Tamsyn ELLISTER ISLAY MARINER 5
35 thelwell, danielle thelwell, danielle BALMORAL MUICK 6
922 Smith, Amy Marshall, Laura Aigas of achnacarry 7
661 Curle, Aileen Williams, Brian HARRIS OF MENDICK 8
923 Woolerton, Samantha Marriott Payne, Katy  Clandon precious 9
452 Pearman, Andrea Pearman, Andrea dougal of dykes 10



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
42
1108
47
929
46
49
1256
48
1244
1185

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

269 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) Fell

Exhibitor Name
Reynolds, Hayley
Peto, Stephanie
Reynolds, Hayley
Pitman, lysha
Robinson, Julie
sheehan, claire
Fisher, Julie
Robinson, Julie
Hanson, G
Crane, J

Rider Name
Reynolds, Hayley
Peto, Stephanie
Reynolds, Hayley
Pitman, lysha
Metcalfe, Anna
sheehan, claire
Fisher, Hope
Metcalfe, Anna
Hanson, G
Bell-Heather, T

Horse Name

Bracklinn Jackpot
MURTHWAITE WINDRUSH
Murthwaite Ice Man
Bybeck kasper

Lunesdale Warrior Queen
Townend emperor
FOALSKYE LITTLETOPPER
RAISEBECK CALICO
LUNESDALE PRINCE ALBERT
GREENHOLME CAITLIN

Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society 110th
Show Year

2016

Show Class 270 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) Welsh Section C

Cat No.
73
75
670
947
949
724
937
64
938
944

Exhibitor Name
Matthews, Jane
Williams, Katie
Jackson, Lyndsey
Parker, Sarah
Abrahall, Anne
Wooderson, Alison
Bourne, Danielle
Gawith, Irene
Batchelor, Mikileigh
Stacey, Joanne

Rider Name
Matthews, Jessica
Williams, Katie
Jackson, Lyndsey
Parker, Sarah
Abrahall, Anne

Peto (nee Wheway), Stephanie
Bourne, Danielle
Fligg, Alison
Batchelor, Mikileigh
Stacey, Anna

Horse Name
Rivervalley Roger
Synod Rain Dancer
Glynwyn Charlie Brown
TAINCWM VICTOR
WYKEN ROMEO
WINWOOD MIDNIGHT STAR RUBY
carless highwayman
KERRISHILL ZEUS
Dabernon Boyce
Mowecastle Mickey

Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
958
1111
963
957
1279
1273
660
258
78
745

2016

271 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) Welsh Section D

Exhibitor Name
Parker, Sarah
Peto, Stephanie
Rowe, Laura
Jones, Kelly Elizabeth
Taylor, J
Watson, J
Davis, Emma
Parr, Lucy
Chaplin, Anna
Elliott, John

Rider Name

Parker, Sarah

Peto, Stephanie
Rowe, Laura

Jones, Kelly Elizabeth
Taylor, J

Watson, J

ROBERTS, CATHRIN
Parr, Lucy

Chaplin, Anna

Elliot, Millicent Annie

Horse Name
MAESYFELIN LLEW DU
TIREINON DEFENDER
RINGSIDE GALLIANO
Maescrofta Don Juan
DYFFRYNGWY HANNAH
FORYD DANIEL
HAIGHMOOR LLEWELLYN
Penstrumbly Billy Smart
DYCOTT WELSH KING
Abergavenny Yasmin

Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
Show Year 2016
Show Class 272 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) Exmoor

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

55 Whetter, H Gail Whetter, H Gail CUTHBERT 1
59 Bryant, MaryRose Etchells, Elizabeth  WARRENMERE WOODCOCK 2
53 Curant, Lisa Curant, Lisa Blackthorn Panther 3
965 Brill, Lauren Brill, Lauren EDWINSFIELD NOCTURNE 4
710 Evans, Alison Evans, Georgia KNIGHTONCOMBE TURTLEDOVE 5
1230 Johnson, Davinia Johnson, Davinia WALTERSGAY KINGFISHER 6
964 Richardson, Maureen Currell, Frankie Dunkery Wigeon 7
238 Wharton, Jacqueline  Williams, Rosie GAOTH 8
57 Lewis, Bethan Lewis, Bethan HOPPER ROCK 9
54 French, Portly French, Portly Blackthorn Poem 10



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1241
968
211
970
971
1176
1210
972
319
713
30

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

273 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) Welsh Section A

Exhibitor Name
Hudson, Catherine
Duval, Alison
Burton, Victoria
Lyden, Jayne
Stacey, Joanne
Pallet, Angela
Cooper, Clare
Richards, Anna M L
Regan, Cassie
Burton, Victoria
Blakely, Emma

Rider Name
Hudson, Catherine
Littlefair, Emma
Burton, Victoria
Moroney, Emma
Stacey, Anna
Pallet, Gemma
Cooper, Clare
Richards, Anna M L
Roberts, Sam
Burton, Victoria
Dumigan, Hannah

Horse Name

GARTCONNEL SHOOTING STAR
COFFEEPOT CHAMPAGNE CHARLIE
Beacons Chip

Criccieth Icon

Dukeshill Presley

BROEKLAND ALLESANDRO
SKELWITH SUN SURPRISE
Sarum Japhet

Llafar locomotion

AURIC JUST-HARRY

Loneash Melanie

Result
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Best Gelding

Best Mare



Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

Show Year 2016

Show Class 274 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) Welsh Section B

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

976 Chambers, Lisa chambers, sophia  Doddenhill petit Fleur 1 Best Mare
811 Hilton, Rowen Hilton, Rowen Milford Fair Breeze 2

985 Kozersky, Katrina Kozersky, Gabriella WAXWING PENNY FARTHING 3 Best Gelding
983 Williams, Ruth Williams, Megan Scraffton Hubble 4

33 Evans, Susan Evans, Liane Littlebyrom Harry Potter 5

715 Chubb, Chloe Chubb, Chloe LAITHEHILL FLUTE 6

222 Cork, Fiona Macey, Abby Duntarvie Dragoon 7

1263 Bates, Lynette Bates, K BRICKLEFIELD JACK 8

225 linney, sharn holmes, georgina  Gipsyville Flashman 9

32 Quinlan, Sharon Quinlan, Georgia  Dymock Kickstart 10



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
17
19
16
15
1257
241
18
993
237
1267

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

275 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) Dartmoor

Exhibitor Name
Vaughan, Sofia
Thompson, Felicity
Barr, Debbie
hewitt, megan
Jordan, Diane
Houghton, Elizabeth
Roberts, Sam
Woolerton, Samantha
Northfield, Tammy
Carney, Mrs S

Rider Name
Vaughan, Sofia
Marriott Payne, Katy
Barr, Alice

hewitt, megan
Jordan, Charlotte

Houghton (Devon), William

Roberts, Sam
Woolerton, Samantha
Daines, Oliver
Carney, Jessica

Horse Name

MOORTOWN HONEYMAN
SHILSTONE ROCKS SNOWY MOUNTAIN
Hisley silversmith

dunmere woodruff
MOORTOWN COUNTRYMAN
LANGWORTHY SWIFT GHOST
shilstone rocks navara
Treworgan cloudbreak
COLLSTONE CAPTIVATOR
LANGFIELD KAISA

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
235
996
658
1
275
236
1119
994
1222
2

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

276 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) Shetland

Exhibitor Name
Tomlinson, Elaine
Gregory, Jenny
Joslin, Lara
Barr, Debbie
cave, linzi
Tomlinson, Anna
Yates, Hayley
Currell, Frankie
Richardson, Jane
Bell, Zoe

Rider Name

Simmonds, Eleanor

Friend, Charlotte
Joslin, Lara
Pallett, Gemma
cave, linzi
Macey, Abby
Loader, Rhianon
Currell, Frankie
Davies, Millie Jay
McDonnell, Ellie

Horse Name

Birchmoor Admiral
ULVERSCROFT SIR HARRY
Sapphire Classic

Annwood gilder

Sharptor ambition

Champlers Viscount
CORYHILL PRINCE OF DARKNESS
LADBURRY REGENT
MIDNIGHT ROSE OF CRAFTON
Barns Rosanna

Result

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Best gelding

Best Mare



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1268
998
1003
272
432
1001
999
5
1000
1245

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

277 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) New Forest

Exhibitor Name
Garner, Danielle
Avery, Laura
Campion, Lauren
Smith, Jo

Booth, Lucy
Bennett, Leah
Smith, Phillipa
Davis, Paul

Key, Amanda
Gennuso, Martina

Rider Name
Garner, Danielle
Avery, Laura
Campion, Lauren
Smith, Jo

Booth, Lucy
Bennett, Leah
Smith, Phillipa
Davis, Joanne
Wright, Kirstie
Gennuso, Daniela

Horse Name

WOODFIDLEY SAINT GEORGE
Furzley Mermaide

Simoes firecracker
Hollybrooke Duke

Hurtstock Cornish Amber
MALLARDS WOOD SAINT PETER
Howen Buttons

FURZLEY COLONNAIDE
KAURI INSPERATION
MARLEYDENES ZACHARIAH

Result
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Best mare
Best Gelding



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
42
958

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016

Ch 95 - NPS/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS) - Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Reynolds, Hayley Reynolds, Hayley Bracklinn Jackpot Champion
Parker, Sarah Parker, Sarah MAESYFELIN LLEW DU Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
891
495
834
480
430

4

1004

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

278 - NPS Event Pony 138cm

Exhibitor Name
Stanford, Louise
Balch, Pippa
Cartlidge, Lorna
Lemieux, Robert
Sinnott, Vicky
Fraser, Lisa-Jane
Wright, Kirstie

Rider Name
Stanford, Ella
Balch, Pippa
Toole, Georgie
Lemieux, Chloe
Sinnott, Vicky
Fraser, Lisa-Jane
Wright, Kirstie

Horse Name

Tynwydd Good Friday
SINTON COBWEB

Doylan Elegant Gift
Raemoir Perignon
GLYNWYN PREDICTS A RIOT
BAKEBURN PRINCESS II
Pigbush Jade

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
461
1316
465
1006
1005
496
444
455
502

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016
279 - NPS Event Pony 153cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name

Fairey, Marion  Fairey, Eleanor

Toole, Georgie  Toole, Georgie

Fligg, Alison Fligg, Alison

Pearce, Morgan Pearce, Morgan
Thorneycroft, Ma Thorneycroft, Margaret
Jack, Frances Jack, Eilidh

Suffling, Jessica  Suffling, Jessica

Daniels, Jessica  Daniels, Jessica

Cook, Caroline  Cook, Caroline

Horse Name

TETCOTT CRACKERJACK
KISSEMMIE MIDNIGHT MAGIC
LOWHAYGARTH WILL O'THE WISP
Pentrecoed David

Huggy

BALLINABOY VICTORY

Riversdale Golden Bling

greycroft rohanna

Rosscon Jennifer

Result

O oo N WN B

[ERY
o



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
891
479
480

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016
280 - The NPS TopSpec Style & Performance Show Jumping 138cm Max.¢

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Stanford, Louise Stanford, Ella  Tynwydd Good Friday 1
Howard, Nicola Davies, Ella LANTINE SPICE FURY 2

Lemieux, Robert Lemieux, Chloe Raemoir Perignon 3



Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
Show Year 2016

Show Class 281 - The NPS TopSpec Style & Performance Show Jumping 153cm Max.1m

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
480 Lemieux, Robert Lemieux, Chloe Raemoir Perignon



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1316
500

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016
283 - The NPS TopSpec Style & Performance Show Jumping 153cm Max.1.10m

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Toole, Georgie Toole, Georgie KISSEMMIE MIDNIGHT MAGIC
James, Serena James, Serena  Dolebolion Outlaw



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
891
1316

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016
Ch 96B - The NPS TopSpec Style & Performance Show Jumping Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Stanford, Louise Stanford, Ella Tynwydd Good Friday Champion
Toole, Georgie Toole, Georgie KISSEMMIE MIDNIGHT MAGIC Reserve & National Champion



Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
Show Year 2016

Show Class 284 - Utility Pony Lead Rein

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
137 Price, Zoe Logan, Holly LLANAFANFAWR BRYAN

390 Rafferty, Claire rafferty, freyja Burghwood sherman

358 Mansfield, Janet Woolston, Jessica Beckside Olympic Gold

139 Hawkins, Alexandra Hawkins, Violet = Rowfantina Hatttrick

252 Suffling, Jessica Suffling, Isabelle  Coppice Edwin
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
310
1140

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

285 - Utility Pony not exceeding 138cm

Exhibitor Name
Harrison, Elaine
Price, Zoe

Rider Name

Harrison, Jessica Anne  MOELWYN LOWRI DDU

Logan, Holly

Horse Name

BALFERN FIGARO

Result



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1004
14

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

286 - Utility Pony exceeding 138cm

Exhibitor Name
Wright, Kirstie
Booth, Debby

Rider Name
Wright, Kirstie
Booth, Debby

Horse Name
Pigbush Jade
WOOTTON CRYSTAL FIRE

Result



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
449
681
431

9

265
1144
684
1237

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

FA72 - NPS/ROSETTES DIRECT HOME PRODUCED M&M YOUNG RIDDEN PONY FINAL

Exhibitor Name

Randall, Rhiannon

Price, Jessica

Smith, Sue

Booth, Lucy

Fligg, Alison
Windsor-Horne, Natasha
Pitcher, Kate

Turner, Charlotte

Rider Name

Randall, Rhiannon

Price, Jessica
Wilson, Fiona
Booth, Lucy
Fligg, Alison

Windsor-Horne, Natasha

Pitcher, Kate

Turner, Charlotte

Horse Name

Yerstern of Alltnacailleach
Penrheoldarren Gemma
HOREB BOYCE

Hurtstock New Tricks
HAMISH OF BLENGSIDE
AMBRA CADENZA
FARRIERS FOREST DREAM
FERNVILLE MALLITA

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
716

71

218

8

387
1171

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016
F473 - NPS/ROSETTES DIRECT HOME PRODUCED M&M JUNIOR RIDDEN PONY

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

McHale, Amanda mchale, olivia beenleighford firefly 1
Barker, Helen Barker, Sophie Rayid Morning Glory 2
O'Connor, Sally O'Connor, Amelia Towergate First Impression 3
Hadwen, Diane Hadwen, Philippa HIGHFOX FAITH 4
Head, Naomi Head, Sydney Newoak Star Edition 5
Amos, Angela Amos, Gracie HILIN SUNSET 6



Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
Show Year 2016

Show Class F474 - NPS/ROSETTES DIRECT HOME PRODUCED M&M OPEN RIDDEN FINAL - SMALL BREEDS
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
710 Evans, Alison Evans, Georgia KNIGHTONCOMBE TURTLEDOVE

221 O'Connor, Sally O'Connor, Amelia DOYLAN HONEYPIE

241 Houghton, Elizabeth Houghton (Devon), William LANGWORTHY SWIFT GHOST

236 Tomlinson, Anna Macey, Abby Champlers Viscount

653 Barlow, Acacia Barlow, Acacia JANANDA MY VALENTINE

308 Hillman, Christine Hillman, Cheryl Llanarth Grenade
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Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
Show Year 2016

Show Class F475 - NPS/ROSETTES DIRECT HOME PRODUCED M&M OPEN RIDDEN FINAL - LARGE BREEDS
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
432 Booth, Lucy Booth, Lucy Hurtstock Cornish Amber 1
298 Croucher, Kate Croucher, Kate KILFENORA PRINCESS 2
518 Price, Jessica Price, Jessica Briarderyn Royal Hoity-Toity 3
431 Smith, Sue Wilson, Fiona HOREB BOYCE 4
720 Rawden, Jane Rawden, Jane MURTHWAITE LOOKS PROMISING 5
679 Povey, Lauren Povey, Lauren Knavesash Divine 6
256 Rafferty, Claire Rafferty, Claire dylasau wiliam wyn 7
1097 Ash, Nichola Plummer, Jade LUDWORTH VIKING 8
14 Booth, Debby Booth, Debby WOOTTON CRYSTAL FIRE 9
520 McNaught, Jane McNaught, Jane HEATHER JOCK OF FOURMERK 10



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
432
710

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016

Ch 97 - NPS/ROSETTES DIRECT HOME PRODUCED M&M OPEN RIDDEN FINAL - CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Booth, Lucy Booth, Lucy Hurtstock Cornish Amber Champion
Evans, Alison Evans, Georgia KNIGHTONCOMBE TURTLEDOVE Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
139
140
1310
128
1259

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016
F476 - NPS/ROSETTES DIRECT HOME PRODUCED SP/SHP LEAD REIN FINAL

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Hawkins, Alexandra  Hawkins, Violet Rowfantina Hatttrick 1
Bushen, Sherrill Hodds, Lily Anne WITCHHILL WIMSICAL 2
Shields, Tarnya Gething, Ryley ~ SWYNRDLEN F/M 3
Lewis, Natalie Lewis, Yasmin Bunbury Sabrina 4
Miles, Emma Miles, L DODDENHILL BISCUIT 5



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
363
393
128

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016
F477 - NPS/ROSETTES DIRECT HOME PRODUCED SP/SHP FIRST RIDDEN FINAL

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Sykes, Amanda Sykes, Holly Yerbeston Darwin
Williams, Karen Williams-Musitano, Lily Woodroyd GayBoy

Lewis, Natalie Lewis, Yasmin Bunbury Sabrina



Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
Show Year 2016

Show Class F478 - NPS/ROSETTES DIRECT HOME PRODUCED SP/SHP OPEN RIDDEN FINAL

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1085 Kivell, Mrs M R James, Emma NEWOAK FLOWER GIRL

111 Pritchard-Simmons, Anne  Pritchard-Simmons, Anne CUPIDHILL CAPRICE

365 Baker, Joanne Baker, Charlotte DEANSHILL LADY

405 Highnam, Clare Highnam, Alice Colbeach Cadenza

407 Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow LOSTOCK KIT KAT

393 Williams, Karen Williams-Musitano, Lily ~ Woodroyd GayBoy

364 Mackie, Phillippa Mackie, Lizzie BASFORD TOY SOLDIER

312 Nunn, Vanessa Nunn, William FIELDEN SAMUEL WHISKERS

425 Harding, Martine Harding, Martine Cheval Toby Jug
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1085
139

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016

Ch 98 - NPS/ROSETTES DIRECT HOME PRODUCED SP/SHP RIDDEN FINAL - CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Kivell, Mrs M R James, Emma NEWOAK FLOWER GIRL Champion
Hawkins, Alexandra Hawkins, Violet Rowfantina Hatttrick Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
703
1083
343
1187
397
403
374
276
418
688
370

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

F479 - NPS/ROSETTES DIRECT HOME PRODUCED M&M LEAD REIN FINAL

Exhibitor Name
Watson, Paulette
Jewson, Natasha
Lewis, Natalie
Hannam, Diana
Irvine, Alison
Roberts, Harriet
Simmonds, Danielle
Crew, Elizabeth
Lerwill, Emma
Watson, Paulette
Holt, Anne

Rider Name
Watson, Amelia
Jewson, Jemima
Lewis, Yasmin
Parkin, William
Irvine, Emily
Roberts, Imogen
Webster, Ottillie
Ellis, Ayden
Lerwill, Jessica
Watson, Henrietta
Holt, Alicia

Horse Name

Wyedean sinatra
THISTLEDOWN EDISON
PARKFARM MIMOSA
NEWOAK GOLD EDITION
BLACKHILL OSPREY
SENRUF TROTSKY
Elsonway dark prince
Weston Bling King
Newoak Cherry
Moonstruck sea serpent
Bronllys Cherry Blossom

Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

Show Year 2016

Show Class F480 - NPS/ROSETTES DIRECT HOME PRODUCED M&M FIRST RIDDEN FINAL
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
243 Parker, Joanne Marie Parker, Tyra Louise Pantmanr Just-So

242 Mastroianni, Lynne  Hewson, Kate NEWOAK JESTER

263 Stiles, Joanna Stiles, Sophie Rochedo Beach Bandit

387 Head, Naomi Head, Sydney Newoak Star Edition

691 Lawrence, Charlotte Lawrence, Francesca Blackhill Impulse

355 Hendy, Anneli Hendy, Anneli cui flash fame

1258 Jordan, Diane Jordan, Charlotte MOORTOWN SCORPION

217 Wigley, Gwen Davies-Wigley, Ffion SYNOD MONTANA
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
703
243

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016

Ch 99 - NPS/ROSETTES DIRECT HOME PRODUCED M&M MINI FINAL - CHAMF

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Watson, Paulette Watson, Amelia Wyedean sinatra Champion
Parker, Joanne Marie Parker, Tyra Louise = Pantmanr Just-So Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

Show Year 2016

Show Class F481 - NPS/RYEHOUSE NATIVE SHOW TEAM JUNIOR RIDDEN M&M FINAL - UNDER 14

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
213 Allin, Christine Pinfield, A HIGHLAND UNIQUE 1
247 Bates, Kerry Bates, Katie Treworgan Statesman 2
31 Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam Birkinbrook Cello 3
254 Marriott Payne, Katy Payne, Thomas Powys jack flash 4
236 Tomlinson, Anna Macey, Abby Champlers Viscount 5
231 Watson, John Watson, Zara Mompesson Madame Butterfly 6
321 Hope, Claire Hope, Eleanor Wellesbourne Prince Charming 7
387 Head, Naomi Head, Sydney Newoak Star Edition 8
218 O'Connor, Sally O'Connor, Amelia Towergate First Impression 9
1314 Aitchison, Julie Aitchison, Katie MENAI LLEW AUR 10



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
946
48
716
8
645
71
310
512
73
494

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

F482 - NPS/RYEHOUSE NATIVE SHOW TEAM JUNIOR RIDDEN M&M FINAL - UNDER
18 NOT EXC 138CMS

Exhibitor Name
Ripper, Louise
Robinson, Julie
McHale, Amanda
Hadwen, Diane
Reynolds, Katie
Barker, Helen
Harrison, Elaine
Bissmire, Kerren
Matthews, Jane
Bride, Bella

Rider Name
Ripper, Jade
Metcalfe, Anna
mchale, olivia
Hadwen, Philippa
Friend, Charlotte
Barker, Sophie
Harrison, Jessica Anne
George, Alex
Matthews, Jessica
Bride, Bella

Horse Name
Springrove Alexander
RAISEBECK CALICO
beenleighford firefly
HIGHFOX FAITH
MURTHWAITE RIFLEMAN
Rayid Morning Glory
MOELWYN LOWRI DDU
BROCKLEBECK B-H-B
Rivervalley Roger
Rushmoor Fragment

Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
Show Year 2016

Show Class FA483 - NPS/RYEHOUSE NATIVE SHOW TEAM JUNIOR RIDDEN M&M FINAL - UNDER 18 EX(
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

892 Gilbert, Emma Burridge, Lili Llandian Linesman 1
44 hesford, victoria surman, Megan Haltcliff Barley Sugar 2
642 Weller, Jane Davison, Charlotte STOATLEYTWO RED DRAGON 3
336 Carter, Angela Hamper, Abigail SHANOHAH FINNLEY 4
347 Wood, Julie Wood, Faith Ella BLACKWOODLAND DUNNOCK 5
357 Pears, Bryher Pears, Bronnen DRUMMORE MAY DANCER 6
338 Sutton, Caroline Talbot, Jessica y ddol robin 7



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
892
44

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016

Ch 100 - NPS/RYEHOUSE NATIVE SHOW TEAM JUNIOR RIDDEN M&M FINAL - CHAMP

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Gilbert, Emma Burridge, Lili Llandian Linesman Champion
hesford, victoria surman, Megan Haltcliff Barley Sugar Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1010
560
1009
1008

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016
F484 - NPS/LITTON STUD SHOW HUNTER PONY SILVER MEDAL IN HAND FINAL - YOU

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Rudd, Vicki Reeves, Mark SHILDONS EXCALIBUR 1
Edwards-Brady, Emma Edwards-Brady, Emma RUNNON GALAHAD 2
Smale, Robyn Smale, Robyn ROSAMA PANDORA MIST 3
Brock, Hannah Brock, Hannah KINGFISHER MOONSPIRIT 4



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
158
1337
140
556
561
563

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

F485 - NPS/LITTON STUD SHOW HUNTER PONY SILVER MEDAL IN HAND FINAL - STALLION,

Exhibitor Name

Hill, Andrea
Crouchman, Georgia
Bushen, Sherrill
Greenwood, Amanda
McCormick, Connor
Williams, John

MARE, GELDING

Rider Name Horse Name

Hill, Andrea COWANCE MORNING SUNDEW
Crouchman, Georgia SPRINGLANE ELEGANCE

Hodds, Lily Anne WITCHHILL WIMSICAL
Greenwood, Amanda Romanno Royal Link

Chadwick, Charles BROOKVALE CUSHLA

Williams, John Skellorn paper Rose

Result

A U WN -



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1010
560

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016

Ch 101 - NPS/LITTON STUD SHOW HUNTER PONY SILVER MEDAL IN HAND FINAL - CHAMPION

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Rudd, Vicki Reeves, Mark SHILDONS EXCALIBUR Champion
Edwards-Brady, Emma Edwards-Brady, Emmz RUNNON GALAHAD Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
570
543
1012
541
551

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

F486 - NPS HOME PRODUCED SHOW PONY IN HAND FINAL - YEARLING

Exhibitor Name
Highnam, Clare
Humphreys, Jennifer
Goodall, Linda
Weedon, Jenny
Horswell, Christine

Rider Name
Highnam, Alice
Parkinson , William
Goodall, Linda
Weedon, P
Horswell, Christine

Horse Name

HIGHTOPPS SOMEONE SECRET
ROMANNO QUICKSTEP
SILVERMOOR SPRING MELODY
JIPSON ESPRIT

LANGALLER BLACK SAPPHIRE

Result

“ua b WN -



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1087
636
1013
575
620

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

F487 - NPS HOME PRODUCED SHOW PONY IN HAND FINAL - 2 & 3YO

Exhibitor Name
Moran, William
Duke, Christine
Everett, Steve
Highnam, Clare
Shepheard, Paula

Rider Name Horse Name

Moran, William  LOVE AFFAIR

Duke, Christine  Greenbarrow Madama Butterfly
Everett, Steve Brookvale Prince George
Highnam, Clare  HIGHTOPPS SAMSARA
Shepheard, Paula HIDEAWAY TOPKAT

Result

v b WN -



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
593
569
405
111
614
613
393
312

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

F488 - NPS HOME PRODUCED SHOW PONY IN HAND FINAL - STALLION, MARE, GELDING

Exhibitor Name
McCormick, Connor
Grant, Jane
Highnam, Clare

Pritchard-Simmons, Ann«Pritchard-Simmons, Jessica

Sampson, Jane
Cosgrove, Diana
Williams, Karen
Nunn, Vanessa

Rider Name
Chadwick, Charles
Grant, Jane
Highnam, Alice

Sampson, Robert
Cosgrove, Mark
Williams-Musitano, Lily
Nunn, William

Horse Name

LLANARTH CAVIAR
Thimbleby Angelique
Colbeach Cadenza
CUPIDHILL CAPRICE
WALTZA PERFECT SURPRISE
BECCA ROYAL GOLD
Woodroyd GayBoy

FIELDEN SAMUEL WHISKERS

Result

0o NOoO UL B~ WN R



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1087
593

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016

Ch 102 - NPS HOME PRODUCED SHOW PONY IN HAND FINAL - CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Moran, William Moran, William LOVE AFFAIR Champion
McCormick, Connor Chadwick, Charles LLANARTH CAVIAR Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
241
1088
792
778
789
1015
751
750
240
791

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

F489 - NPS/HIGHBROOK STUD HOME PRODUCED M&M IN HAND FINAL - SMALL BREEDS

Exhibitor Name
Houghton, Elizabeth
Miss SL&JM Joyner

Kernan, Sue

Evans, Catherine
Hexham, Lynda

Reed, Ella

Blakely, Emma
Partington, Ann
Gregory, Jenny

Kernan, Sue

Rider Name

Houghton (Devon), William
Brandon Joyner

Stunt, Aimee

Evans, Catherine
Hexham, David

Reed, Ella

Armstrong, Tony
partington, victoria
Gregory, George

Stunt, Aimee

Horse Name Result
LANGWORTHY SWIFT GHOST
DHANAK LADY BRIGHTWELL
LLEDRITH NEMESIS
SHARPTOR KNIGHTHOOD
GLYNCOCH ROWENA
SHARPTOR ABOUT ANNA
Floreat Cosmos

FIREBIRD

Knix Perfect Pete

Dukeshill Paypal

O 00 NOOULL D WN PR

=
o



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
328
756

38
1253
758
826

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016
F490 - NPS/HIGHBROOK STUD HOME PRODUCED M&M IN HAND FINAL - LARGE BREEDS

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Randall, Rhiannon Randall, Rhiannon Bluebraes Merrick

Smith, Alistair Smith, Kirsteen Bracklinn Norah

Bartlett, Chelsey Bartlett, Chelsey Finches Lord Lambourn

Bentley, O Bentley, O NANTWOOD SERENITY

Gambling, Alexandra Gambling, Alexandra Ellister Islay Peregrine Falcon

Gomez, Jill Gomez, Jill LLYWARCH SUMMER

o U, WN -



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
241
1088

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016

Ch 103 - NPS/HIGHBROOK STUD HOME PRODUCED M&M IN HAND FINAL -CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Houghton, Elizabeth Houghton (Devon), William LANGWORTHY SWIFT GHOST Champion
Miss SL&JM Joyner Brandon Joyner DHANAK LADY BRIGHTWELL Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1010
560
1008
1009

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

F491 - NPS/THE GRAHAMS SHOW HUNTER PONY IN HAND FINAL - YOUNGSTOCK

Exhibitor Name

Rudd, Vicki
Edwards-Brady, Emma
Brock, Hannah

Smale, Robyn

Rider Name Horse Name

Reeves, Mark SHILDONS EXCALIBUR
Edwards-Brady, Emma RUNNON GALAHAD
Brock, Hannah KINGFISHER MOONSPIRIT

Smale, Robyn ROSAMA PANDORA MIST

Result

A W N R



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
562
1337
563
556
158
425

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016
F492 - NPS/THE GRAHAMS SHOW HUNTER PONY IN HAND FINAL - STALLION, MARE, GELDI

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Cartwright, Jean Nicholls, Leanne CARTITAN PHOENIX 1
Crouchman, Georgia Crouchman, Georgia SPRINGLANE ELEGANCE 2
Williams, John Williams, John Skellorn paper Rose 3
Greenwood, Amanda  Greenwood, Amanda Romanno Royal Link 4
Hill, Andrea Hill, Andrea COWANCE MORNING SUNDEW 5
Harding, Martine Harding, Martine Cheval Toby Jug 6



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1010
560

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016

Ch 104 - NPS/THE GRAHAMS SHOW HUNTER PONY IN HAND FINAL - CHAMPONSHIP

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Rudd, Vicki Reeves, Mark SHILDONS EXCALIBUR Champion
Edwards-Brady, Emma Edwards-Brady, Emm: RUNNON GALAHAD Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
Show Year 2016

Show Class F493 - NPS/LEYHILLS M&M IN HAND FINAL - YEARLING SMALL BREEDS

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
789 Hexham, Lynda Hexham, David GLYNCOCH ROWENA



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1018
1205
752
746
791
1015
749
792
778
1155

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

F494 - NPS/LEYHILLS M&M IN HAND FINAL - 2&3YO SMALL BREEDS

Exhibitor Name
Brightwell, Paul
Wyman, J

Muir, Susannah
Morgan, Victoria
Kernan, Sue
Reed, Ella
Carmichael, Jan
Kernan, Sue
Evans, Catherine
Crouchman, Georgia

Rider Name
Brightwell, Paul
Wyman, Gemma
Muir, Susannah
Morgan, Victoria
Stunt, Aimee

Reed, Ella
Carmichael, Hannah
Stunt, Aimee

Evans, Catherine
Crouchman, Georgia

Horse Name

COSFORD FLOELLA
WAXWING ARCHIVE
Moonpenny Fantasia
CHAMPLERS VANITA
Dukeshill Paypal
SHARPTOR ABOUT ANNA
FIELDEN NUTTELLA
LLEDRITH NEMESIS
SHARPTOR KNIGHTHOOD
SPRINGLANE SARACEN

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
241
59
33
557
797
755
1020
58
714
1088

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

F495 - NPS/LEYHILLS M&M IN HAND FINAL - 4YO & OVER SMALL BREEDS

Exhibitor Name
Houghton, Elizabeth
Bryant, MaryRose
Evans, Susan
Wainwright, Kerry
Williams, J P B
Morgan, Victoria
Wyman, Joy

Muir, Susannah
Dargavel, Lucinda
Miss SL&JM Joyner

Rider Name

Houghton (Devon), William

Etchells, Elizabeth
Evans, Liane
Wainwright, Kerry
Williams, J P B
Morgan, Victoria
Wyman, Gemma
Muir, Susannah
Dargavel, Lucinda
Brandon Joyner

Horse Name

LANGWORTHY SWIFT GHOST
WARRENMERE WOODCOCK
Littlebyrom Harry Potter
SKELLORN BRONZE SOLDIER
glebedale Chanel

Wemke V. Stal Langelo
Carrwood Phoenix
Threeshires Zanatan

HILIN CAPPIELLO

DHANAK LADY BRIGHTWELL

Result

© 00O NO UL B WN -
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Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
Show Year 2016

Show Class F496 - NPS/LEYHILLS M&M IN HAND FINAL - YEARLING LARGE BREEDS

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1095 Cuming, Julie Cuming, Josh FENCERS ROYAL ADDITION



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
808
817
759
768

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016
F497 - NPS/LEYHILLS M&M IN HAND FINAL - 2&3YO LARGE BREEDS

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Briant, Elizabeth Briant, Elizabeth BALMORAL GEMINI
Telford, Richard Telford, Richard CASTLE NEPTUNE
Wood, Samantha Wood, Samantha Greycroft Rollcall

Stables Ltd, Ford Farm Stables Ltd, Ford Farm TRENLEY DRAGONFLY

Result

A WON B



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
763
644
328
326
828
810
758
661
1023

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

F498 - NPS/LEYHILLS M&M IN HAND FINAL - 4YO & OVER LARGE BREEDS

Exhibitor Name

Fall, Carla

Telford, Richard
Randall, Rhiannon
hewitt, megan
Osborne, Julie
Dargavel, Lucinda
Gambling, Alexandra
Curle, Aileen
Steeples, Paul

Rider Name

Fall, Carla

Telford, Richard
Randall, Rhiannon
hewitt, megan
Osborne, Julie
Dargavel, Lucinda
Gambling, Alexandra
Williams, Brian
Steeples, Paul

Horse Name

Sway Mister Darcy

KILMANNAN ROBERT THE BRUCE
Bluebraes Merrick

WOODROW JUBILEE BOY
ASHLEY VALE GLEN AVON

FIRST LASS OF DARGAVEL

Ellister Islay Peregrine Falcon
HARRIS OF MENDICK

FOGGY GILL GEMMA

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1018
763

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016

Ch 105 - NPS/LEYHILLS M&M IN HAND FINAL - CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Brightwell, Paul Brightwell, Paul COSFORD FLOELLA Champion
Fall, Carla Fall, Carla Sway Mister Darcy Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
545
541
543
633
603
608
572
609
551

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

F499 - NPS/AREA 20 SUPREME SHOW PONY IN HAND FINAL - YEARLING

Exhibitor Name

Boylan, lan

Weedon, Jenny
Humphreys, Jennifer

Dalby, Andy

Sampson, Jane

Boylan, lan

Livingston, Paul

Show Team, Stanley Grange
Horswell, Christine

Rider Name
Boylan, lan
Weedon, P
Parkinson , William
Dalby, Andy
Sampson, Robert
Boylan, lan
Livingston, Paul
Crockford, James
Horswell, Christine

Horse Name

SILKMILL BLUEPRINT

JIPSON ESPRIT

ROMANNO QUICKSTEP
WYCROFT SECRET CHARM
PUZZLETREE KISS FOR KEEPS
MENEDH POLDARK
BROOKVALE LADY GRANTHAM
STANLEY GRANGE GILT EDGE
LANGALLER BLACK SAPPHIRE

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
567
539
636
610
1013
1025

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

F500 - NPS/AREA 20 SUPREME SHOW PONY IN HAND FINAL - 2&3 YO

Exhibitor Name
Boylan, lan

Boylan, lan

Duke, Christine
Boylan, lan

Everett, Steve

van Houben, Michael

Rider Name Horse Name

Boylan, lan LITTON PERFECTION

Boylan, lan SILKMILL PAPARAZZI

Duke, Christine Greenbarrow Madama Butterfly
Boylan, lan ANTON CAT SERAPH

Everett, Steve Brookvale Prince George

van Houben, Michael Saltre Rags To Riches

Result

U WN -



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
408
1026
526
569
111
366
580
613

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016
F501 - NPS/AREA 20 SUPREME SHOW PONY IN HAND FINAL - 4 YO & OVER

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Dillingham, Allan Dillingham, Allan Royaloaks (AUS) Love Affair
Coombes, Michael Coombes, Michael GORESMEAD ANASTASIA
Atkins, Wendy Atkins, Wendy CHANLEE PAUSE FOR THOUGHT
Grant, Jane Grant, Jane Thimbleby Angelique
Pritchard-Simmons, Anne Pritchard-Simmons, Jessica CUPIDHILL CAPRICE

Carmichael, Jan Carmichael, Hannah FIELDEN COTTONTAIL

Nicholls, Janet Curnow, David DERW DREAM MAKER

Cosgrove, Diana Cosgrove, Mark BECCA ROYAL GOLD

Result

00O NO U B WN P



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
545
408

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016

Ch 106 - NPS/AREA 20 SUPREME SHOW PONY IN HAND FINAL - CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Boylan, lan Boylan, lan SILKMILL BLUEPRINT
Dillingham, Allan Dillingham, Allan Royaloaks (AUS) Love Affair

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1018
1015
759
808
1027
1022

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016
F502 - NPS/KILMANNAN STUD M&M IN HAND SILVER MEDAL FINAL - YOUNGS

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Brightwell, Paul Brightwell, Paul COSFORD FLOELLA 1
Reed, Ella Reed, Ella SHARPTOR ABOUT ANNA 2
Wood, Samantha Wood, Samantha Greycroft Rollcall 3
Briant, Elizabeth Briant, Elizabeth BALMORAL GEMINI 4
Bentley, Owen Bentley, Owen = NANTWOOD GEORGIA 5
Steeples, Paul Steeples, Paul CASTLEHILL CRYSTAL 6



Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
Show Year 2016

Show Class F503 - NPS/KILMANNAN STUD M&M IN HAND SILVER MEDAL FINAL - 4 YO & OVER - SMA|
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1088 Miss SL&JM Joyner Brandon Joyner = DHANAK LADY BRIGHTWELL 1
33 Evans, Susan Evans, Liane Littlebyrom Harry Potter 2
770 Spears, Deborah Spears, Deborah  BLACKTHORN BLUSH ROSE 3
803 Calcutt, Lynda Calcutt, Lynda SHILSTONE ROCKS NORTH WESTERLY 4
58 Muir, Susannah Muir, Susannah  Threeshires Zanatan 5
1020 Wyman, Joy Wyman, Gemma Carrwood Phoenix 6
804 Hoad, Nina Hoad, Nina COLLSTONE CAVANTINA 7
786 Hexham, Lynda Hexham, David HENGWYS CADI 8



Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
Show Year 2016

Show Class F504 - NPS/KILMANNAN STUD M&M IN HAND SILVER MEDAL FINAL - 4 YO & OVER - LAR(
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1023 Steeples, Paul Steeples, Paul FOGGY GILL GEMMA 1
449 Randall, Rhiannon Randall, Rhiannon Yerstern of Alltnacailleach 2
323 Stables Ltd, Ford Farm Stables Ltd, Ford Farm Brock Bronwen 3
1024 Shearman, Stuart Shearman, Stuart Sulaskerry of Dunrui 4
756 Smith, Alistair Smith, Kirsteen Bracklinn Norah 5
1029 Ward-Burton, Philip Ward-Burton, Philip Townend Believer 6
1253 Bentley, O Bentley, O NANTWOOD SERENITY 7
38 Bartlett, Chelsey Bartlett, Chelsey Finches Lord Lambourn 8
1028 Daniels, Penelope Daniels, Penelope Orla of Carlung 9

[
o

1144 Windsor-Horne, Natash Windsor-Horne, Natash AMBRA CADENZA



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1018
1023

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016

Ch 107 - NPS/KILMANNAN STUD M&M IN HAND SILVER MEDAL FINAL - CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Brightwell, Paul Brightwell, Paul COSFORD FLOELLA Champion
Steeples, Paul Steeples, Paul FOGGY GILL GEMMA Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
Show Year 2016

Show Class F505 - NPS/LAYBALANDS STUD SHOW PONY IN HAND SILVER MEDAL FINAL - YOUNGSTO
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

609 Show Team, Stanley Gra Crockford, James STANLEY GRANGE GILT EDGE 1
572 Livingston, Paul Livingston, Paul BROOKVALE LADY GRANTHAM 2
634 Boylan, lan Boylan, lan ALONBY CHARDONNIER 3
1030 Coombes, Michael Coombes, Michael GORESMEAD TATIANA 4
603 Sampson, Jane Sampson, Robert PUZZLETREE KISS FOR KEEPS 5
541 Weedon, Jenny Weedon, P JIPSON ESPRIT 6



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
526
569
408
1026
111

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016
F506 - NPS/LAYBALANDS STUD SHOW PONY IN HAND SILVER MEDAL FINAL - 4 YO & OVER

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Atkins, Wendy Atkins, Wendy CHANLEE PAUSE FOR THOUGHT

Grant, Jane Grant, Jane Thimbleby Angelique

Dillingham, Allan Dillingham, Allan Royaloaks (AUS) Love Affair

Coombes, Michael Coombes, Michael GORESMEAD ANASTASIA

Pritchard-Simmons, Anne Pritchard-Simmons, Anne CUPIDHILL CAPRICE

“u b WN -



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
609
526

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016
Ch 108 - NPS/LAYBALANDS STUD SHOW PONY IN HAND SILVER MEDAL FINAL - CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Show Team, Stanley Grang Crockford, James STANLEY GRANGE GILT EDGE Champion
Atkins, Wendy Atkins, Wendy CHANLEE PAUSE FOR THOUGHT Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
763
572
634
714
1029
539
1088
1024

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016
F507 - NPS/AREA XI BRITISH ISLES IN HAND CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Fall, Carla Fall, Carla Sway Mister Darcy

Livingston, Paul Livingston, Paul BROOKVALE LADY GRANTHAM
Boylan, lan Boylan, lan ALONBY CHARDONNIER
Dargavel, Lucinda Dargavel, Lucinda HILIN CAPPIELLO
Ward-Burton, Philip  Ward-Burton, Philip Townend Believer

Boylan, lan Boylan, lan SILKMILL PAPARAZZI

Miss SL&JM Joyner Brandon Joyner DHANAK LADY BRIGHTWELL
Shearman, Stuart Shearman, Stuart Sulaskerry of Dunrui

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
754
751

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016
287 - Mixed M&M In Hand - Small Breed - Colt/Stallion

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Oughton Auker, Laura Oughton Auker, Laura Springwater Guillot
Blakely, Emma Armstrong, Tony Floreat Cosmos



Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
Show Year 2016

Show Class 288 - Mixed M&M In Hand - Large Breed - Colt/Stallion

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
828 Osborne, Julie Osborne, Julie ASHLEY VALE GLEN AVON



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
795
750
789
785
749

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

289 - Mixed M&M In Hand - Small Breed - Filly/Mare

Exhibitor Name
Evans, Richard
Partington, Ann
Hexham, Lynda
Williams, JP B
Carmichael, Jan

Rider Name Horse Name

Evans, Sara TREHWFA ANASTASIA
partington, victoria FIREBIRD

Hexham, David GLYNCOCH ROWENA
Bodily, K GLEBEDALE IRIS

Carmichael, Hannah FIELDEN NUTTELLA

Result

ua b WN R



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
810
1184
323
349
761
757

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016
290 - Mixed M&M In Hand - Large Breed - Filly/Mare

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Dargavel, Lucinda Dargavel, Lucinda FIRST LASS OF DARGAVEL

Peto, Stephanie Peto, Stephanie MURTHWAITE MAGIC MOME
Stables Ltd, Ford Farm Stables Ltd, Ford Farm Brock Bronwen

Osborne, Kim hampshire, Molly Bybeck Northern Dancer

Partington, Ann partington, victoria Rowan of Carlung

Vessey, Kenneth Vessey, Kenneth Dyffryngwy Mel B

A Uk, WN



Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
Show Year 2016

Show Class 291 - Mixed M&M In Hand - Small Breed - Gelding

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
772 Wharton, Jacqueline Partridge, Megan DUNKERY GOLDEN EAGLE

317 Whetter, H Gail Whetter, H Gail THUNDERBIRD

216 Green, Julie Green, Henry Ravenshead Carodog

773 Worsdale, Anna-Claire  Worsdale, Anna-Claire pinkery tamarix

249 Nielson, Jeanette NIELSON, HENRIETTA  Tamberley of Hutton

656 Evans, Richard Waters, Eirian THISTLEDOWN SEA ANCHOR

701 Hadley, Pauline Hadley, Amelia Waxwing Panama

N o b WN



Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
Show Year 2016

Show Class 292 - Mixed M&M In Hand - Large Breed - Gelding

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
327 Stuart, Jayne Stuart, Christina balmoral royalty



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
810
772

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016

Ch 109 - Mixed M&M In Hand - Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Dargavel, Lucinda Dargavel, Lucinda FIRST LASS OF DARGAVEL Champion
Wharton, Jacqueline Partridge, Megan DUNKERY GOLDEN EAGLE Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
795
321
216
394
249
379

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

293 - Junior M&M In Hand - Small Breeds

Exhibitor Name
Evans, Richard
Hope, Claire
Green, Julie
McNaught, Fiona
Nielson, Jeanette
Price, Zoe

Rider Name

Evans, Sara

Hope, Eleanor
Green, William

Lee, Rebecca
NIELSON, HENRIETTA
Logan, Holly

Horse Name

TREHWFA ANASTASIA
Wellesbourne Prince Charming
Ravenshead Carodog
Fosterhouses Romeo
Tamberley of Hutton
RHYDYGRUG PETER PAN

Result

AUk WN B



Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
Show Year 2016

Show Class 294 - Junior M&M In Hand - Large Breeds

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
346 Cuming, Julie Cuming, Julie Abercippyn lady in red

347 Wood, Julie Wood, Faith Ella BLACKWOODLAND DUNNOCK

260 Osborne, Kim Golby, katie LINNEL PUNCH

349 Osborne, Kim hampshire, Molly Bybeck Northern Dancer

293 Fletcher, Victoria Fletcher, Alexander Royal Caledonian of Fourmerk

T b WN B



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
346
795

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016

Ch 110 - Junior M&M In Hand - Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Cuming, Julie Cuming, Julie Abercippyn lady in red
Evans, Richard Evans, Sara TREHWFA ANASTASIA

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
334
242
321
216
1004
345

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

295 - Young Handler - 7-12 years

Exhibitor Name
Champney, Jan
Mastroianni, Lynne
Hope, Claire
Green, Julie
Wright, Kirstie
Beard, Sam

Rider Name

Allport, Chloe Louise
Hewson, Kate

Hope, Eleanor
Green, Charlotte
Wright, Kirstie
Beard, Carys

Horse Name

HAMMONDS FLASHDANCE
NEWOAK JESTER
Wellesbourne Prince Charming
Ravenshead Carodog

Pigbush Jade

WIAN ARGRIAG

Result

A U, WN B



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
221
309
366
795
216
344

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016
296 - Young Handler - 12-18 years

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
O'Connor, Sally O'Connor, Amelia DOYLAN HONEYPIE
Wildgoose, Georgia Wildgoose, Georgia  Master Samuel Pipin
Carmichael, Jan Carmichael, Hannah  FIELDEN COTTONTAIL
Evans, Richard Evans, Sara TREHWFA ANASTASIA
Green, Julie Green, William Ravenshead Carodog

Sheffield, Glyn Sheffield, Libby VALEPARK MARDI GRAS

Result

O Ul A WN B



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
334
221

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016
Ch 111 - Young Handler - Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Champney, Jan Allport, Chloe Louise HAMMONDS FLASHDANCE
O'Connor, Sally O'Connor, Amelia DOYLAN HONEYPIE

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
515
1103
718

79

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

298 - Mixed M&M Ridden - Large Breeds Stallion

Exhibitor Name

Andree-Parsons, Sabine Andree-Parsc SABINAS GOLD SOVEREIGN

Chappell, Katie
Pearson, Louise
Lewis, Sam

Rider Name Horse Name

Chappell, Kat NIPNA INVICTUS
Williams, Briz Bracklinn Dynamite
Lewis, Sam Heolyrhedyn Lord Henry

Result

A W N -



Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
Show Year 2016

Show Class 299 - Mixed M&M Ridden - Small Breeds Mare
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
231 Watson, John  Watson, Zara Mompesson Madame Butterfly

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1082
812
331

27

4

292
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2016

300 - Mixed M&M Ridden - Large Breeds Mare

Exhibitor Name
Bright, Bobby
Davies, Eleri
Scott, Cheryl
Fitzsimons, Amie
Fraser, Lisa-Jane
Robinson, Alex

Rider Name
Bright, Rachel
Davies, Eleri
Scott, Cheryl
Fitzsimons, Amie
Fraser, Lisa-Jane
Robinson, Alex

Horse Name

Morry Imari
HAIGHMOOR MISS MILLIE
Ristol Cleopatra

Rosmeen Double Star
BAKEBURN PRINCESS Il
Rosefell Molls Doll

Result

AU s WN



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
216
1017
656
251
440
701

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

301 - Mixed M&M Ridden - Small Breeds Gelding

Exhibitor Name
Green, Julie
Mastroianni, Lynne
Evans, Richard
Murphy, Joanna
Carmichael, Jan
Hadley, Pauline

Rider Name

Green, Henry
Hewson, Kate
Waters, Eirian
Murphy, Mya
Carmichael, Hannah
Hadley, Amelia

Horse Name

Ravenshead Carodog
Gwythian Master Harry
THISTLEDOWN SEA ANCHOR
Cadlanvalley Picasso

HARLAND TIMOTHY TUPPENCE
Waxwing Panama

Result

o U, WN -



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1032
909
1106
293

35

26
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2016

302 - Mixed M&M Ridden - Large Breeds Gelding

Exhibitor Name
Stevens, Jonathan
Hilton, Rowen
McGrail, Katherine
Fletcher, Victoria
thelwell, danielle
hesford, victoria

Rider Name
Stevens, Jonathan
Hilton, Rowen
Garlick, W

Grant, Christopher
thelwell, danielle
Alford, Charlotte

Horse Name

Morry Blue John

Chilham Sand Castle

SHANBO KATES GREY

Royal Caledonian of Fourmerk
BALMORAL MUICK

Nire valley charlie

Result

o Uk WN R



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1082
216

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016

Ch 112 - Mixed M&M Ridden - Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Bright, Bobby Bright, Rachel Morry Imari
Green, Julie Green, Henry Ravenshead Carodog

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
Show Year 2016

Show Class F508 - NPS/BRIGHT FAMILY OAP M&M AND PLAITED IN HAND FINAL - NOT EXC 138CM
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1123 Simcox, Bev Simcox, Amy SPRINGWATER HAPPY DAYS 1
1034 Thornhill, Sarah thornhill, olive stockham octopussy 2
308 Hillman, Christine Hillman, Cheryl Llanarth Grenade 3
1033 Laffey, Jane Laffey, Jane Menai Lord Charles 4



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
515
613
1035

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016
F509 - NPS/BRIGHT FAMILY OAP M&M AND PLAITED IN HAND FINAL - EXC 138CMS

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Andree-Parsons, Sabine Andree-Parsons, Sabine SABINAS GOLD SOVEREIGN
Cosgrove, Diana Cosgrove, Mark BECCA ROYAL GOLD

Gilbert, Emma Burridge, Lili HEATH GINGER



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1123
1034

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016
Ch 113 - NPS/BRIGHT FAMILY OAP M&M AND PLAITED IN HAND FINAL - CHAN

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Simcox, Bev Simcox, Amy SPRINGWATER HAPPY DAYS Champion
Thornhill, Sarah thornhill, olive stockham octopussy Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
Show Year 2016

Show Class F510 - NPS/BRIGHT FAMILY OAP M&M AND PLAITED RIDDEN FINAL - NOT EX
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1034 Thornhill, Sarah thornhill, olive  stockham octopussy 1
1094 Dalley, Leah Dalley, Madison TREOWEN RHYS 2
308 Hillman, Christine  Hillman, Cheryl Llanarth Grenade 3
307 Madgwick, Carolyn Madgwick, Tom Foxhills Soldier 4
996 Gregory, Jenny Gregory, George ULVERSCROFT SIR HARRY 5
419 Burton, Victoria Pinfield, Amy Brynodyn Scimitar 6



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
515
1036
255
259
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2016

F511 - NPS/BRIGHT FAMILY OAP M&M AND PLAITED RIDDEN FINAL - EXC 138CMS

Exhibitor Name
Andree-Parsons, Sabine
Proctor, Rebecca
Tarrant, Marian

Frith, Cheryl

Rider Name

Andree-Parsons, Sabine SABINAS GOLD SOVEREIGN

Proctor, Beth
Tarrant, Willow
Frith, Eva

Horse Name

FLEURS FLIGHT
ELLIE BLUE
Ristol Corrine

Result

A WN



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
515
1034

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016

Ch 114 - NPS/BRIGHT FAMILY OAP M&M AND PLAITED RIDDEN FINAL - CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Andree-Parsons, Sabine Andree-Parsons, Sabine SABINAS GOLD SOVEREIGN Champion
Thornhill, Sarah thornhill, olive stockham octopussy Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
65
648
432
517
1111
643
722
241
663
1085

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

F512 - NPS/FOLLYWOOD SHOW TEAM BRITISH ISLES SUPREME RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

Exhibitor Name
Devane, Aimee
Webb, Jackie
Booth, Lucy

Stuart, Jayne

Peto, Stephanie
Moran, Susan
Stevens, Jonathan
Houghton, Elizabeth
Greenaway, Marina
Kivell, Mrs M R

Rider Name
Devane, Aimee
Lawrence, Mathew
Booth, Lucy
Stuart, Christina
Peto, Stephanie
Chatley, Will
Stevens, Jonathan

Houghton (Devon), William

Greenaway, Marina
James, Emma

Horse Name

LYNUCK THE SHOWMAN
Blackthorn Passion
Hurtstock Cornish Amber
BALMORAL BUCKLER
TIREINON DEFENDER
Conway Harlequin
WILDHOEVE OKIDOKI
LANGWORTHY SWIFT GHOST
Ambra Alcheringa
NEWOAK FLOWER GIRL

Result

O 00O NO UL B WN -
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1046
1110
1242
1043
499
1250
1048
503
1050
1042

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

302 ( HOYS) - Mountain & Morrland WHP of the Year Qualifier (HOYS) - Exc 143cm

Exhibitor Name
White, Aimee
Peto, Stephanie
Davies, T
Humpston, Esme
Gilliland, Lorna
Woodland, Victoria
Preece, Christine
Common, Katie
Evans, Bronwen
Musgrave, Kate

Rider Name
White, Aimee
Peto, Stephanie
Say, Maisie
Skier, Rosie
Gilliland, Alice
Woodland, Victoria
Oakes, Victoria
Common, Katie
Evans, Bronwen
Musgrave, Kate

Horse Name Result
Lisnadrisha Tic Tac
BISTERNE DIVA

OLDFORGE THE GLADIATOR
Hazelrock Sparkle

Derradda Rummy

LASGARN SHOWGIRL

PSF Molly

GWYNFAES CYMRO DU
Sliabh Bloom Boy
GORTNALEA BOY

O 0o NO UL B WN B
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1058
1060
1059
1226
1056
1062
1063
1055
492
1065

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

303 - Mountain & Morrland WHP of the Year Qualifier(HOYS) - 143cms

Exhibitor Name
Field, Sarah
Goodwin, Becky
Morris, Ella

Legge, Cressida
Sharphouse, Jenny
Freer, Joanne
Bebbington, Anne
Harrison, Catherine
McTaggart, Jean
Harris, Lesley

Rider Name

Field, Sarah
Goodwin, Becky
Skier, Rosie

Legge, Violet
Sharphouse, Jenny
Freer, Joanne
Bebbington, Theresa
Callwood, Jo

Caig, Jodie

Harris, Mollie

Horse Name
KILMAZING REALT'OR
Manninard Cashel Finn
Lowhouses Monarch
BRYNITHON ROMANCE
Kalewater Kings Seat
MOORLANE MALAKI
NUTCHERSCOSPE JONATHAN
Furzley Charaide
Lyndhurst Breeze
Valentine harlequin

Result

O 00O NO UL B~ WN -
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Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
Show Year 2016

Show Class 304 - Mountain & Morrland WHP of the Year Qualifier (HOYS) - 133cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

31 Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam Birkinbrook Cello 1
238 Wharton, Jacqueline Williams, Rosie GAOTH 2
1201 Wilson-Barnes, Julia Wilson-Barnes, Remy BRONHEULOG HARVEY 3
1073 Bebbington, Anne Bebbington, Samantha RUSHMOOR SUNRISE 4
1224 Wilson, Kate Wilson, Kate RHUM ARCHIE 5
1067 HOWFIELD, MARTINA MCcGARRY-BOLTON, NIAMH  Burwain Wild Poppy 6
1076 Morris, Ella Tyler, Chloe Wellbrow Buster 6
1072 Preece, Christine Oakes, Victoria Roseberry Model Man 8
1270 Reading, Jayne Reading, lzzy ROZENHOF'S IWAN 9

1153 Cowie, Janet Cowie, Alice MILFORD FAIR KOMMANDER 10



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
511
439
936
1079

3

443
484
1223
846

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016
305 - Mountain & Morrland WHP of the Year Qualifier (HOYS) - 122cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Hawkins, Alexandra Hawkins , Oscar Nynwoods Elliott
Pearman, Andrea Pearman, Andrea FFYNNONBACH LLEWELYN
Barlow, Keely Grundy, Bethany Bluehaven Cadet

Preece, Christine Oakes, Victoria Roseberry Lullaby
Tomlinson, Elaine Simmonds, Eleanor  Birchmoor Drover

Tasker, Emilia Tasker, Emilia Parkbourne piper

Cowan, Jennifer Teague, Charlotte Waitwith Sue-Ellen
Hope-Adams, D Costello, Katie WIAN ULTRA

Evans, Alison Evans, Georgia HORSELODE DUNCAN

Result

O 00 NO UL A WN B



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1058
1060

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016

Ch 115 - Mountain & Morrland WHP of the Year Qualifier (HOYS) - Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Field, Sarah Field, Sarah KILMAZING REALT'OR Champion
Goodwin, Becky Goodwin, Becky Manninard Cashel Finn Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
511
509
355
433
394

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016
F513 - NPS/STEVENSON BROTHERS FIRST RIDDEN WHP FINAL

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Hawkins, Alexandra Hawkins , Oscar Nynwoods Elliott
niker, annabel Niker, Amelia Highleigh Hugo
Hendy, Anneli Hendy, Libby cui flash fame
Menhennet, Hilary Menhennet, Eve Manwee Celebration

McNaught, Fiona Lee, Rebecca Fosterhouses Romeo

Result

ua b WN R



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
3

1223
1079
482
439
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F514 - NPS/TOPSPEC OPEN M&M WHP FINAL - 122CMS

Exhibitor Name
Tomlinson, Elaine
Hope-Adams, D
Preece, Christine
Wigley, Gwen
Pearman, Andrea

Rider Name Horse Name

Simmonds, Eleanc Birchmoor Drover
Costello, Katie WIAN ULTRA

Oakes, Victoria  Roseberry Lullaby

Wigley, Gwynfor Cwmstar ivy

Pearman, Andrea FFYNNONBACH LLEWELYN

Result

u b WN -



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
238
1201
31
891
489
506
1072
486
1224
898

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

2016

F515 - NPS/TOPSPEC OPEN M&M WHP FINAL - 133CMS

Exhibitor Name
Wharton, Jacqueline
Wilson-Barnes, Julia
Roberts, Sam
Stanford, Louise
Cook, Caroline
Hallett, Emma
Preece, Christine
Hallett, Emma
Wilson, Kate
Thomas, Mary-Anne

Rider Name
Williams, Rosie
Wilson-Barnes, Remy
Roberts, Sam
Stanford, Ella
Cook, Caroline
Hallett, Eliza
Oakes, Victoria
Hallett, Tamsin
Wilson, Kate
Thomas, Alicia

Horse Name Result
GAOTH

BRONHEULOG HARVEY
Birkinbrook Cello
Tynwydd Good Friday
Wortley Pollys Gem
TAINCWM ROSALEEN
Roseberry Model Man
D'ABERNON REGGAE
RHUM ARCHIE

Gigman Likely Lad

O 00O NOUL B WN K-
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Show Name The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016

Show Year 2016

Show Class F516 - NPS/TOPSPEC OPEN M&M WHP FINAL - 143CMS

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
458 Bowling-Hartenfeld, Katherine Bowling-Hartenfeld, Katherine BURGHWALLIS PAPRIKA

456 Gould, Gillian Gould, Aimee Horatio of Langley

492 McTaggart, Jean Caig, Jodie Lyndhurst Breeze

840 Pierson, Sally-Anne Pierson, Sally-Anne Furzley Accolaide

491 Brown, Pamela Brown, Pamela LINNEL TIGER LILLY

1098 Norman, Holly Kate Norman, Holly Kate KHAIRAS LADY MARMALADE

490 Somerset, Jane Somerset, Claire COILLTEDUBH SILVER JANICE

N o s, WwWwWN



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
78

457
903
1048
1169
499
837
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F517 - NPS/TOPSPEC OPEN M&M WHP FINAL - EXC 143CMS

Exhibitor Name
Chaplin, Anna
McCombe, Mark
Tough, Amy
Preece, Christine
James, Miss
Gilliland, Lorna
Richardson, Linda

Rider Name
Keys, Ross

McCombe, Erin

Tough, Amy

Oakes, Victoria

James, Miss
Gilliland, Alice

Treloar, Louise

Horse Name

DYCOTT WELSH KING
BRODELLA LISSNAUGHT THYME
TULIRA DAROG

PSF Molly

GLENMORE GWENNIC
Derradda Rummy
KILTROGUE ROCKY

Result

N o b N



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
458
238

The National Pony Society 110th Summer Championship Show 2016
2016

Ch 116 - NPS/TOPSPEC OPEN M&M WHP FINAL - CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Bowling-Hartenfeld, Katherine  Bowling-Hartenfeld, Katherine BURGHWALLIS PAPRIKA Champion
Wharton, Jacqueline Williams, Rosie GAOTH Reserve



